The Thermo Scientific™
Model 146i Multi-Gas Calibrator
supplies precise levels of ozone,
carbon monoxide, non-methane
hydrocarbons, sulfur dioxide,
nitric oxide and nitrogen dioxide
or other gases that a user may
require. The gas levels are used

100 VAC 50/60Hz, 115 VAC 50/60Hz, 220-240 VAC
50/60Hz, 275 watts (with all options)
Ordering information
Model 146i Multi-Gas Calibrator
Choose from the following configurations/options to customize
your own Model 146i Multi-Gas Calibrator
1. Voltage options
A = 120 VAC 50/60 Hz (standard)
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
J = 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
2. Calibration sources
N = No Optional Calibration Sources (standard)
P = Internal Permeation Span Source
T = Gas Phase Titration
B = Gas Phase Titration with Photometer
C = Internal Permeation Span Source with Gas Phase Titration
D = Internal Permeation Span Source with Gas Phase
       Titration and Photometer
3. Span ports
3 = Three Span Inputs (standard)
6 = Six Span Inputs
4. Span gas mass flow controller
A = 50 SCCM
B = 100 SCCM (standard)
C = 200 SCCM
5. Zero gas mass flow controller
D = 5 SLPM
E = 10 SLPM (standard)
F = 20 SLPM
6. Optional I/O
A = None (standard)
C = I/O expansion board (4-20mA outputs – 6 channels,
       0-10v inputs – 8 channels)
7. Mounting hardware
A = Bench mounting and ears/handles, EIA
Other Options
Rack mounts
Cable, DB37M to open end, 6’ LG.
Rear extender
Cable, DB37F to open end, 6’ LG.
Terminal Block Kit & Cable 37 pin
Terminal Block Kit & Cable 25 pi
Cable, DB25M to open end, 6’ LG.
Cable, RS232 Null Modem
Your Order Code: Model 146i -
Find out more at thermofisher.com/cleanair
©2017 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. EPM_146i_DS_1219
Thermo Scientific Model 146i Multi-Gas Calibrator
USA
27 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
Ph: (508) 520-0430
Fax: (508) 520-2800
India
C/327, TTC Industrial Area
MIDC Pawane
New Mumbai 400 705, India
Ph: +91 22 4157 8800
China
+Units 702-715, 7th Floor
Tower West, Yonghe
Beijing, China 100007
Ph: +86 10 84193588
Europe
Ion Path, Road Three,
Winsford, Cheshire CW73GA
UK Ph: +44 1606 548700
Fax: +44 1606 548711